April 2021

Primrose
1 | Thursiay | 2 | Friday | 3 | Saurday |

9:00 | Cornhole Game 9:00 | Target Practice 9:00 | Beads Toss
10:00 | MORNING RUN (1 Mile)| |10:00 | Stretch & Flex 10:00 | Stretch& Flex
11:00 | About April FoolsDay | |11:00 | A Mint of a Day 11:00 | Daily Chronicles
1:00 | Tablet /EasterBonnet| | 1:00 | Tablet Games 1:00 | Family Feud
2:00 | BOWLING 4 MILLIONS| | 2:00 | Ring Toss 2:00 | Golf
3:00 | PrimroseBdays/Trivia 3:00 | Ukulele Music on Y.T 3:00 | Music with DJ Ray
4:00 | April Hoax 4:00 | Outburst 4:00 | Book Club
4 | Sunday |5 | Monday | 6 | Tuesday | 7 | Wednesday |8 | mhursday— |9 | Friday | 10] Saturday
9:00 | Easter Movie 9:00 | Cornhole Toss 9:00 | Bowling 9:00 | Ladder Toss/Exercise| | 9:00 | Golf 9:00 | Bowling 9:00 | Football
10:00 | Anything Goes 10:00 | Noodle Exercise 10:00 | Move and Groove| |10:30 | Zoom Ukulele Music | |10:00 | Stretch & Flex 10:00 | Fit Buddy 10:00 | Stretch & Flex
11:00 | Bunny Evolution | (11:00 | Garden Club 11:00 | Name in 10 11:00 | Chronicles 11:00 | Chronicles/Trivia | |11:00 | April IQ 11:00 | Jeopardy
1:00 | Egg Hunt 1:00 | Noodle Volleyball| | 1:00 | Tablet/ Mache Earth 1:00 | Unscramble the Word| | 1:00 | Tablet Games 1:00 | Hangman 1:00 | Tablet Games
2:00 | Spiritual Reflection 2:00 | Pennies In Questions 2:00 | Golf 2:00 | SingAlongW/MichaelO' 2:00 | Cornhole Toss 2:00 | Golf 2:00 | Ladder Toss
3:00 | Easter Games 3:00 | Music Time 3:00 | Live In Concert 3:00 | Target Practice 3:00 | Music Time with KC 3:00 | Music Time 3:00 | MovieMagic w/ SusieQ
4:00 | Easter Stories 4:00 | Book Club 4:00 | What Would You Do?| | 4:00 | Family Feud 4:00 | Relax/ Name in 10 4:00 | Trivia Time 4:00 | Relax/ Book Club
1 Sunday | 12) Monday |13 Tuesday | 1) Wednesday | 15 Thursday— |16 Friday | 17] Saturday
9:00 | Golf 9:00 | Target Practice 9:00 | Ring Toss 9:00 | Cornhole Game 9:00 | Bowling 9:00 | Cornhole Game 9:00 | Movie&Coffee
10:00 | Noodle Exercise 10:00 | Move & Groove 10:00 | Stretch & Flex 10:00 | Fit Buddy 10:00 | Move and Groove| |10:00 | Stretch and Flex 10:00 | Anything Goes
11:00 | Celestia Trivia 11:00 | Trivia Time 11:00 | Chronicles 11:00 | Chronicles 11:00 | Name that Tune 11:00 | Chronicles 11:00 | Exercise/ Trivia
1:00 | Tablet Games 1:00 | Volleyball 1:00 | Bingo/ Mache Earths 1:00 | Ring Toss 1:00 | Tablet Games 1:00 | Darts 1:00 | Bowling
2:00 | Spiritual Stars 2:00 | SingAlong with Mai| | 2:00 | Bean Bag Toss 2:00 | SingAlongW/MichaelO'| | 2:00 | Golf 2:00 | Pennies In Questions 2:00 | Slides: FinishPhrase
3:00 | Bowling 3:00 | Golf 3:00 | Musical Movie Clips 3:00 | Ball Drop Game 3:00 | Music Time 3:00 | SingAlong w/Caroline 3:00 | Music with DJ Ray
4:00 | Relax/ Trivia 4:00 | Book Club 4:00 | Pennies In Questions 5:00 | Resident Council 4:00 | Unscramble the Word 4:00 | Categories APRIL 4:00 | Finish the Phrase
18] Sunday | 19) onday ] 20 Tuesday | 21) Wednesday | 22 Thurday— | 23 Friday | 24 Saturday
9:00 | Target Practice 9:00 | Bowling 9:00 | Corn Hole Toss 9:00 | Ring Toss 9:00 | Golf 9:00 | Beads Toss 9:00 | Football!
10:00 | Move and Groove| |10:00 | Noodle Exercise 10:30 | Zoom Ukulele Music | |10:00 | Fit Buddy 10:00 | Stretch & Flex 10:00 | Fit Buddy 10:00 | Stretch & Flex
11:00 | Manicures 11:00 | Endangered Animals | |11:00 | Book Club 11:00 | Mean, GreenMushrooms | | 11:00 | Earth Day RecycleKit | |11:00 | Chronicles 11:00 | Daily Chronicles
1:00 | Noodle Volleyball| | 1:00 | Slides: Famous Women 1:00 | Missing Vowels 1:00 | Tablet Game 1:00 | Earth Day Bowling 1:00 | Bingo 1:00 | Tablet Games
2:00 | Spiritual w/ Susie Q 2:00 | Ball Drop Game 2:00 | Ring Toss 2:00 | SingAlongW/MichaelO'| | 2:00 | Tablet:Flag/Landmark | | 2:00 | Ladder Toss 2:00 | Cornhole Game
3:00 | Primrose Ping Pong 3:00 | Music Time 3:00 | Live in Concert 3:00 | Volleyball 3:00 | Music Time with KC 3:00 | Music Time 3:00 | Sing Along w/ Mai
4:00 | What Would You Do? 4:00 | Rhyme Trees 4:00 | Trivia Time 4:00 | State Nickname 4:00 | Energy Conservation 4:00 | What am 1? 4:00 | Family Feud

25 sundoy__ |26 vonay 28  Wednesday | 29 hursioy | 30| ridey

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Movie & Coffee
Anything Goes
Noodle Exercise
Darts

Spiritual Watercolor
Bowling
NameThatTune: Arbor

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Beads Toss
Move and Groove
Jeopardy: Brazil
Brazilian Craft
Ladder Toss
Karaoke Night
Travel to Brazil

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Ring Toss
Stretch & Flex
What Would You Do?
Tablet/ Tree Collage
Target Practice
Music Time
Name In Ten

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Bowling

Fit Buddy
Chronicles/Trivia
Outburst
SingAlongW/MichaelO'
Golf

Volley/ BookClub

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Ladder Toss
Stretch & Flex
Name that Tune
Bingo

Volleyball

Music Time

What Would You Do?

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

Golf

Bean Bag Toss
What am I? Tree
Ring Toss
Mixed-Up Arbor Day
Sing Along w/ Elaine

4:00

Treemendous Trivia

Activities are subject to change based on resident need.




